

# **Press Release**

### FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

## Wilson Harbors Expands Global Presence with New Office in Andorra.

LONDON, April 29, 2024 — Wilson Harbors, an elite boutique consulting firm in asset management, strategy, risk, and technology, is pleased to announce the opening of a new office in Andorra, further expanding its international footprint. This strategic move underscores the firm's commitment to enhancing service delivery and accessibility for its global clientele.

The new Andorra office is positioned to serve as a pivotal hub for Wilson Harbors in Southern Europe, enabling the firm to better support its customers in the region with more direct and efficient services. "*The opening of our Andorra office marks a significant milestone in our ongoing effort to bring our bespoke consulting and asset management solutions closer to our clients*," said Riad Abid, Co-founder and |Europe-Americas Lead Partner at Wilson Harbors. "*Andorra offers a dynamic business environment and we are excited to integrate into this community, bringing our global expertise and local execution.*"

The decision to expand into Andorra follows a thoughtful analysis of the region's economic landscape and its alignment with Wilson Harbors' strategic goals. The firm is committed to leveraging its global insights and innovative practices to foster growth and deliver exceptional value to both current and prospective clients in the area.

Wilson Harbors has established a robust presence around the world with offices in France, Seychelles, the United States, the United Arab Emirates, Mauritius, and China. The addition of the Andorra office will not only enhance the firm's service capabilities but also enrich its understanding of the diverse economic environments across continents.

For more information about Wilson Harbors and its services, please visit our website https://www.wilsonharbors.com

#### **About Wilson Harbors**

Wilson Harbors is a premier global provider of asset management and consulting services, specializing in strategy, risk management, and technology. With a network of offices worldwide, the firm is dedicated to delivering tailored solutions that meet the unique needs of each client, backed by comprehensive industry knowledge and experience.

### **Media Contact**

Dorra Rejeb

Head of Communication

Wilson Harbors

Email: dorra.rejeb@wilsonharbors.com

----- END ------